A&S Case Company... Product News Release



A&S Introduces airack™... The New Green-Light Of Rack Mounted Cases

Like their customers, A&S Case Company, Inc cares about the environment. A&S has set a goal of bringing to market a full line of case designs that will be built utilizing only renewable and recyclable materials. The first of these products is the **A&S airackTM**. The **A&S airackTM** is not only the lightest & strongest rack case on the market today; it provides superior protection for rack mountable gear. **A&S airackTM** has the smallest carbon footprint of any rack case on the market today. With its stronger powder coated galvanized steel frame and other features, **airackTM** utilizes 98% reusable & recyclable materials, **A&S airackTM** rates as an environmentally sound product.

A&S has eliminated the need for foam shock reinforcement in an ATA shock mounted rack case and replaced it with A&S Shock MountsTM. This is a uniquely A&S innovative approach that utilizes rubber isolators that provide superior shock attenuation, equipment cooling, airflow and extends the life span of the gear mounted in the case. A&S has eliminated decomposing foam around rack mounted equipment. The **A&S airackTM** utilizes no foam; foam is made of two critical non-renewable resources - oil and natural gas. This unique construction is available in our A&STM, Kriz-KraftTM, and FlyWeightTM racks.

For more information on the **A&S airackTM** and other innovative products from A&S Case Company, Inc. please contact Denise Berry or Bill Waskey at 818.509.5920 or by email at denise@ascase.com and billw@ascase.com. Additional information can also be found at www.ascase.com.

A&S Case Company Always Superior... Quality Without Compromise Since 1976



A&S Case Company, Inc. 5260 Vineland Avenue, North Hollywood, CA 91601

Phone: 818 509 5920 | Toll Free: 800 394 6181 | Facsimile: 818 509 1397 | www.ascase.com